Position Description
	



Title:

Position description:  Please provide one sentence that describes the position description
Purpose of position:  Why is this position needed?
Essential Functions:  List 5 Essential functions of this position from a macro perspective (ex: Performance orientation and improvement, documentation, ensuring Central Purpose)
1)
2)

3)

4) 

5)

Primary Goals and Objectives to the overall organizations function: list 5 primary goals and objectives as they relate to the overall organization: (ex: Culture of Gentleness, Mission statement, Vision, Quality of Service etc.)
1)
2)

3)

4)

5)

Specific responsibilities: For each major responsibility listed give 5 specific responsibilities they are required to perform 
1) (Essential Function)______________________________________________

a)

b)

c)

d)

e)

2) __________________________________________________________________


a)

b)

c)

d)

e)

3) _______________________________________________________________________


a)

b)

c)

d)

e)

4) ______________________________________________________________________


a)

b)

c)

d)

e)

5) _______________________________________________________________________


a)


b)


c)


d)


e)

Qualities: Describe the qualities the individual needs to poses to perform the above responsibilities. Describe in an action verb format.
Work Conditions:  Describe the conditions that this individual would have to perform the required responsibilities (weekends, 2 afternoon shifts a week, on-call, PCP meetings)
Supervised/Mentored by: Who do they report to and who is their primary mentor within the organization?
Level of authority: What decisions and oversight do they have complete authority over and what areas to consult/report to their supervisor?
Who do they supervise?
Required Knowledge, Skills and Abilities: List the knowledge, education, experience level, training or other skills and attributes the individual must poses.
1

